THE ROYAL NORFOLK & SUFFOLK YACHT CLUB
Founded 1859

Winter Menu

Starters/Snacks
(v) Hummus, French Stick, Olives, £4.50 /£6.50
Sun Dried Tomatoes
Soup of the Day, Bread & Butter £4.50
Sea Salted ‘Popcorn” Cockles,
Chilli Vinegar £ =750
Norfolk Game Terrine, Piccalilli, £6.50
Toast
(v) Salsify, Pear, Beer Hollandaise £5.50
Coquilles St Jacques £9.50

The Usual Suspects

Children’s Portions £5 with squash

80z Rump Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Mushroom,

Tomato, Peppercorn Sauce k3¢

Adnams Beer Battered Fish, Hand Cut Chips, £6/£11

Crushed Peas

Venison Burger, Parsnip Chutney, Applewood £10

Cheese, Hand Cut Chips

Open Fish Pie £11.50

Classic Ham, Eggs & Hand Cut Chips £9
£9.50

Blythburgh Pork Sausages, Mustard Mash,
Peas, Onion Gravy

Sides

Hand Cut Chips
Cheesy Chips
Mixed Leaf Salad
Seasonal Vegetables

Mains

Liver, Bacon & Onion

Jacob’s Ladder, Celeriac, Kale,
Beer Jus

Norfolk Chicken,
Pearl Barley Risotto
Fillet of Plaice, Parmentier Potatoes,
Pak Choi, Tartar Sauce My Way

(V) Spinach & Feta Tart, Poached Egg,
Roast Baby Jackets

(V) Artichoke  Barigoule, Wild
Mushroom Ravioli, Parmesan, Truffle
Oil

Apricot Stuffing,

Sandwiches
Lunchtime Only, on Granary
or Farmhouse Bread

Chicken, Redenhall Smoked Bacon,
Pesto, Floured Tortilla

Adnams Beer Battered Fish
Goujons, Sauce, Toasted Brioche
Bun

Prawn Cocktail Sandwich,

Open or Closed

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard
Mature Cheddar or Ham &
Piccalilli

Blythburgh Pork Sausage, Onion
Chutney, Tomato

Toasted Mature Cheddar & Ham

£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1

Early Evening Special
Served Between 18:00 & 19:00

80z Rump Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Grilled Mushroom

Adnams Beer battered Fish, Hand Cut Chips

£14
£5/£9

£9.50

£11.50

£11

£12.50

£9.50

£12

£6

£6

£6

£4.50

£4.50

£5

£5

Please see the Blackboard for Specials & Desserts

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve



Founded 1859
Breakfast Menu

THE ROYAL NORFOLK & SUFFOLK YACHT CLUB

Continental Breakfast
Cheddar, Ham, Yogurt, Orange Juice with Tea or Coffee
Pre-booked Continental Breakfast available before 8.00am

Full English Breakfast
Smoked Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans and Fried Egg

Eggs Benedict:
Chef’s own Ham & Poached Eggs with Hollandaise Sauce on a Toasted Muffin

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon
Grilled Kipper in Butter
Scotch Pancakes with Maple Syrup or Seasonal Berries
All served with Tea or Coffee & Orange Juice, Toast & Cereal
Breakfast Bap  £4.50 Bacon Roll £3.00

Coffee House Menu

Coffee Tea
£1.50 per standard cup Small Pot of Tea £1.50
Americano Earl Grey
Caffe Au Lait English Breakfast
Caffe Latte Green
Espresso Camomile
Cappuccino Loose Leaf
Latte Macchiato Fruit
Moccacino Peppermint
All of our Coffee is made with Freshly Ground Coffee Beans
Hot Chocolate £1.50

With Marsh Mellows and Cream-additional 20p

Decaffeinated available

Savouries
Smoked Bacon in a Toasted Brioche Bun
Cream Cheese, Cheddar & Tomato Croissant

Toast, Butter and Homemade Jam
Sweets
Selection of favourites
Cake £3.00 Tiffin

£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

£1.50

£7.50

£9.00

£7.50

£7.50
£5.50
£4.50

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve



