

### THE ROYAL NORFOLK & SUFFOLK YACHT CLUB Founded 1859



## Winter Menu

Starters/Snacks		Mains		
(v) Hummus, French Stick, Olives, Sun Dried Tomatoes	£4.50 /£6.50	Liver, Bacon & Onion	£9.50	
Soup of the Day, Bread & Butter	£4.50	Jacob's Ladder, Celeriac, Kale, Beer Jus	£11.50	
Sea Salted 'Popcorn' Cockles, Chilli Vinegar	£5.50/£7.50	Norfolk Chicken, Apricot Stuffing, Pearl Barley Risotto	£11	
Norfolk Game Terrine, Piccalilli, Toast	£6.50	Fillet of Plaice, Parmentier Potatoes, Pak Choi, Tartar Sauce My Way	£12.50	
(v) Salsify, Pear, Beer Hollandaise	£5.50	(V) Spinach & Feta Tart, Poached Egg, Roast Baby Jackets	£9.50	
Coquilles St Jacques	£9.50	(V) Artichoke Barigoule, Wild Mushroom Ravioli, Parmesan, Truffle Oil	£12	
The Usual Suspects		Sandwiches		
Children's Portions £5 with sq	uash	Lunchtime Only, on Granary or Farmhouse Bread		
8oz Rump Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Mus Tomato, Peppercorn Sauce	shroom, £16	Chicken, Redenhall Smoked Bacon, Pesto, Floured Tortilla	£6	
Adnams Beer Battered Fish, Hand Cut Crushed Peas	t Chips, £6/£11	Adnams Beer Battered Fish Goujons, Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun	£6	
Venison Burger, Parsnip Chutney, App Cheese, Hand Cut Chips	elewood £10	Prawn Cocktail Sandwich, Open or Closed	£6	
Open Fish Pie	£11.50	Ham & Wholegrain Mustard	£4.50	
Classic Ham, Eggs & Hand Cut Chips	<u>£</u> 9	Mature Cheddar or Ham & Piccalilli	£4.50	
Blythburgh Pork Sausages, Mustard Peas, Onion Gravy	Mash, £9.50	Blythburgh Pork Sausage, Onion Chutney, Tomato	£5	
		Toasted Mature Cheddar & Ham	£5	
	os Salad getables <b>arly Evening</b>			
Served Between 18:00 & 19:00 8oz Rump Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Grilled Mushroom £14				
Adnams Beer battered Fish, Hand Cut Chips £5/£9				



# THE ROYAL NORFOLK & SUFFOLK YACHT CLUB Founded 1859



## **Breakfast Menu**

Continental Breakfast Cheddar, Ham, Yogurt, Orange Juice with Tea or Coffee Pre-booked Continental Breakfast available before 8.00am	£7.50
Full English Breakfast	£9.00
Smoked Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans and Fried Egg	
Eggs Benedict:	£7.50
Chef's own Ham & Poached Eggs with Hollandaise Sauce on a Toasted Muffin	
Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon	£7.50
Grilled Kipper in Butter	£5.50
Scotch Pancakes with Maple Syrup or Seasonal Berries	£4.50
All served with Tea or Coffee & Orange Juice, Toast & Cereal	

#### Coffee House Menu

£4.50

Bacon Roll £3.00

Collee House Mellu			
Coffee	Tea		
£1.50 per standard cup	Small Pot of Tea £1.50		
Americano	Earl Grey		
Caffe Au Lait	<b>English Breakfast</b>		
Caffe Latte	Green		
Espresso	Camomile		
Cappuccino	Loose Leaf		
Latte Macchiato	Fruit		

All of our Coffee is made with Freshly Ground Coffee Beans

**Peppermint** 

Hot Chocolate £1.50
With Marsh Mellows and Cream additional 20p

Moccacino

Breakfast Bap

unu Greum ununtionun 20p

#### Decaffeinated available

	Savouries	5	
Smoked Bacon in a Toasted Brioche Bun			£3.00
Cream Cheese, Cheddar & Tomato Croissant			£3.00
Toast, Butter and Homemade Jam		£2.00	
0	Sweets		
	Selection of favo	ourites	
Cake	£3.00	Tiffin	£1.50